Resultatlista SM trad. mete, lag
Jarvtrasket 31/7 2016, arr: Norsjo SFK

Klubb:
1 Sodertilje SFK

2 Gullringens SFK 1

3 Forserum sfk

4 Alvkroken

5 NGF

6 SFK Wasa

7 AFK Flugan

8 Gnesta SFK 1

9 Jamtlandskroken 1

Herrsenior
Namn:

Arto Kosunen
Matti Kosunen
Mikael Hellstrom
Jorma Tillikainen

Kjell Hesselgard
Frank Hjelte
Peter Hjelte
Fredrik Hjelte

Robert Petersson
Tommy Johansson
Alexander Bjérkman
Lars-Ake Johansson

Stig Enstrom
Sune Olsson
Svante Larsson
Daniel Aslund

Per Nilsson
Thomas Larsson
Patrik Dahlstrom
Jesper Dyberg

Daniel Malmqvist
Kenneth Danielsson
Soren Bérmark

Stig Olsson

Thomas Nilsson
Hans-Erik Hansson
Anders Thuresson
Leif Hagstrom

Mats Larsson
Stefan Johansson
Robert Léfstrand
Joakim Ldvstrand

Olle Lundin
Jorgen Hagg
Hakan Lofqvist
Roland Nilsson

Distrikt:
Stockholm

Kalmar

Joénkoping

Dalarna

Orebro

Varmland

Halsingland

Sodermanland

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Vikt:
12068

11628

10007

9881

9877

9110

8655

8582

8240



10 Norsjé SFK

11 Ranea SFK

12 Jamtlandskroken 2

13 Gullringens SFK 2

14 Y-Kroken

15 SFK Obacka

16 Gnesta SFK 2

17 R&da SFK

Klubb:
1 SFK Wasa

2 Gnesta SFK

Steve Bjork
Osten Jonsson
Ake Ogren
Johan Markstrom

Jerry Nilsson
Lena Engstedt
Lars L66v
Sven-Ake Lédv

Jan-Erik Karlsson
Leif Jansson

Ake Graff

Peter Forsberg

Stefan Tomasson
Patrik Hesselgard
Gun-Inger Hjelte
Annebelle Hesselgard

Mikael Wistrom
Tomas Wistrom
Dick Berg

Seja Lahtinen

Karl-Johan Burstrom
Patrik Jonsson

Ola Nyman

Gosta Karlsson

Soren Johansson
Hugo Dillstrém

Anders Mansson
Carin Mansson

Herrveteran
Namn:

Ingemar Lindgren
Roul Steiner

Leif Skogfeldt
Morgan Rehn

Ove Bodin

Vasterbotten

Norrbotten

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Kalmar

Vasternorrland

Vasternorrland

Soédermanland

Sportfiskarna Vast

Distrikt:
Varmland

Soédermanland

8179

7714

6910

4952

4573

4207

3169

2768

Vikt:
9232

9212



3 Sundsjofiskarna

4 NGF

5 Skelleftea SFK 1

6 Y-Kroken

7 Jossefiskarna

8 FK Forellen

9 Grangesfirren

10 Soderhamns TF

11 Gullringens SFK

12 Brunflofiskarna

Roger Andersson
Kurt Elveberg
Jan G Andersson

Bo Nasen

Peo Nilsson
Lennart Jonsson
Jan Svensson

Nils Lovén

Nils Ekbom

P-O Eriksson
Kurt-Arne Larsson

Roger Eriksson
Staffan Ohgren
Goran Holmgren
Henry Wargh

Hakan Jonsson
Tauno Sampala
Olle Carlstrom
Roger Hofling

Inge Bjoérn

Hasse Magnusson
Jan-Olof Jarebo
Roger Karlsson

Maij Pietila

Jarmo Pietila
Istvan Selesi
Kicki Torstensson

Bdrje Andersson
Monica Andersson
Tomas Jansson
Lars Johansson

Matti Hirsimaki
Lennart Sandberg
Leif Stenberg
Tommy Agren

Silve Stridh
Sten Stridh
Ivan Lind
Lars Gafvert

Urban Wiken
Kjell Lindstrom
Sture S6derman

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Orebro

Vasterbotten

Vasternorrland

Varmland

Stockholm

Dalarna

Halsingland

Kalmar

Jamtland/Harjedalen

7855

7730

6874

6306

5398

5072

5015

4750

4542

4387



13 SFK Storfiskarna

14 Skellefted SFK 2

15 SFK Trekroken

16 Eskilstuna SF

Klubb:
1 Norrtélje SF

2 AFK Flugan

3 SFK Storfiskarna

4 Skellefted SFK 1

5 Amotfors AFK Tavling

Leif Lind

Lennart Forsberg Vasternorriand
Torbjérn Hallstrom

Lage Jonsson

Bertil S6derqvist

Lars-Gunnar Svensson  Vasterbotten
Valter Tjarnkvist

Lars Sundlof

Lennart Burwall

Sven-Erik Holmberg Varmland
Anders Brodin

Rolf Axelsson

Sven-Olof Hogman

Per Lundgren Sédermanland
Gunilla Lundgren

Folke Astrém

Gun-Britt Astrém

Aldre herrveteran
Namn: Distrikt:
Klas Jansson Stockholm
Reijo Leskinen

Nils Andersson

Bertil Kopparberg

Tore Helmersson Halsingland
Erik Olnils

Anna-Greta Helmersson

Gote Andersson

Urban Pettersson Vasternorrland
Jonny Westman

Arne Ostman

John Norberg

Leif Forsell Vasterbotten
Leif Ostlund

Leif Holmgren

Levi Olsson

Jan Jansson Varmland
Gunder Danielsson

Ove Gill

Ake Loévgren

4281

3832

3629

3454

Vikt:
9832

9504

7818

7432

6783



6 SFK Storfiskarna

7 Jamtlandskroken

8 BTK-90

9 Sundsjofiskarna

10 Skelleftea SFK 2

Klubb:
1 Skinnkroken

2 Norsj6é SFK

3 FK Ulriksforsarna

4 SFK Wasa

5 Hallekroken

Arne Bystrom
Nils-Erik Jonsson
Penti Kokko
Kent Lundqvist

Wenfrid Lojdahl
Borje Jonsson
Arne Berglund

Sune Andersson
Sten Persson
Lars Hedberg
Bengt Engberg

Ove Sundell
Sven-Erik Ifren
Gosta Zakrisson

Lennart Hedlund
Rolf Brannstrom
Sixten Holmgren
Mats Hedenstrom

Damsenior
Namn:

Susanne lvansson
Camilla I-Einarsson
Jessica Wilhelmsson
Angelica Wilhelmsson

Annica Jonsson
Harriet Jonsson
Gunnel Bjork
Gunilla Ogren

Agnes Karlsson
Sanna Karlsson
Marie Magnusson
Anne Persson

Britt Lindgren
Anna-Karin Eriksson
Sylvia Jarmuszewski
Ingvor GOransson

Jennifer Wiker
Kristina Wiker

Vasternorrland

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Halsingland

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Vasterbotten

Distrikt:
Dalarna

Vasterbotten

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Varmland

Orebro

6107

6087

4920

4664

3119

Vikt:
12136

9484

8708

7062

3036



Klubb:

1 Jamtlandskroken

2 SFK Trekroken

3 Skelleftea SFK 1

4 Skinnkroken

5 Sundsjofiskarna

6 Soderhamns TF

7 Gullringens SFK

8 Skelleftea SFK 2

9 SFK Ljusnan

Jessica Larsson

Damveteran
Namn:

Lena Persson

Mona Pettersson
Gunnel Nilsson
Mona Pettersson

Maj-Britt Nilsson
Saga Gustavsson
Monica H6gman
Wanja Hagel

Maj-Lis Ohgren
Eva Forsell
Birgit Lagergren
Gunnel Wargh

Kerstin Danielsson
Britta lvansson
Maj Johansson
Karin Johansson

Siv Gidhammar
Ellen Jonsson
Laila Persson

Kerstin Mattsson
Barbro Backlin
Lena Eriksson
Maj Stenberg

Margaretha Stridh
Lena Stridh

May Tomasson
Gull Johansson

Ulla-Britt Sundlof
Kerstin Asén
Harriet Schonfeldt

Lena Andersson
Inger Pettersson
Barbro Lundquist
Birgitta Jonsson

Distrikt:

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Varmland

Vasterbotten

Dalarna

Jamtland/Harjedalen

Halsingland

Kalmar

Vasterbotten

Halsingland

Vikt:
4673

4523

4407

3994

3908

3897

3853

3360

3245



10 Amotfors AFK Tavling

11 SFK Storfiskarna

Klubb:

1 Sundsjoéfiskarna

2 Torsby SFK

3 Luled SFK

4 Fjallkroken

Klubb:
1 Jamtlandskroken

2 Rada SFK

Marita Lévgren Véarmland
Gerd Andersson

Monica Johansson

Birgitta Larsson

Margit Hallstrém Vasternorriand
Marianne Jonsson

Leena Koskela

Gunborg Lundqvist

Aldre damveteran

Namn: Distrikt:

Kerstin Goéransson Jamtland/Harjedalen
Solveig Svee

Ulla Ifren

Britt Zakrisson

Britta Kullberg Véarmland
Karin Nyman
Birgitta Engstrom

Birgitta Drugge Norrbotten
Eivor Holmqvist
Vailet Sjostrém

Eivor Olsson Dalarna
Gun-Britt Larsson

Gunhild Johansson

Ann-Marie Kjellberg

Aldre herrjunior

Namn: Distrikt:

Julia Hagg Jamtland/Harjedalen
Arvid Einarsson

Adrian Pegler

Anton Eriksson

Moa Mansson Sportfiskarna Vast
Ellen Mansson

2960

2624

Vikt:
6616

3968

3606

2676

Vikt:
5918

1151
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